

www.mudzinischool.org



KENYA NATIONAL CURRICULUM	// FEE STRUCTURE PER TERN	FEE STRUCTURE PER TERM		MEALS INCLUSIVE	
	INTERVIEW FEE PER CHILD		NON REFUNDABLE	2,000.00	
COMMON ITEMS	ADMISSION			15,000.00	
	CAUTION FEE	REFUNDABLE	AFTER CLEARANCE	15,000.00	
	ONLINE SERVICES	ANNUAL		4,500.00	
	UNIFORM	AS NEEDED			
	KCSE	ANNUAL	FORM 4 PRACTICAL MATERIALS	11,000.00	
	BOARDING		OPTIONAL PER TERM	55,500.00	
	EXAM FEES		AS PER EXAMINING BODY		
RECEPTION SCHOOL	PLAYGROUP, KG 1, KG2, K	G3		59,500.00	
	Early Years School follows	the Cambridge pedagogy	(Instruction)		
	(8-4-4) CURRICULU	(8-4-4) CURRICULUM		(CBC) CURRICULUM	
			JUNIOR SCHOOL		
			GRADE 1	63,800.00	
			GRADE. 2 -> 3	70,350.00	
			GRADE 4 -> 5	73,600.00	
	HIGH SCH	100L 844	GRADE 6 TERM 1	110,400.00	
	FORM 1 -> 2	75,500.00	TERM 2	110,400.00	
	FORM 3	86,500.00	TERM 3	NO FEES	
			JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL		
	FORM 4 -TERM 1	129,750.00	GRADE 7 -> 8	78,500.00	
	TERM 2	129,750.00	GRADE 9 TERM 1	117,750.00	
UNIFORM	TERM 3	NO FEES	TERM 2	117,750.00	
SKIRT 1,	540.00		TERM 3	NO FEES	
TROUSER 1,	680.00				
POLO 1,	430.00				
r Shirt PE 1,	400.00 TRANSPORT		ROUTE		
SHORTS 1,	370.00 SIBLINGS GET A DISCOUNT	Γ OF 15% 1	KIKAMBALA	22,000.00	
DRESS 1,	530.00	2	MTWAPA	22,000.00	
SCHOOL SHORTS 1,	430.00	3	SHANZU	25,500.00	
BLOUSE 1,	530.00	4	BAMBURI/NYALI	26,500.00	
SHIRT 1,	590.00	5	KILIFI	26,500.00	

SCHOOL FEE PAYMENT DETAILS

CASH DEPOSIT /EFT/RTGS

MUDZINI SCHOOL

A/C No.1600043301

BANK: GULF AFRICAN BANK

BRANCH: JOMO KENYATTA AVENUE

SCHOOL FEE PAY BILL 630640 ACCOUNT NAME: 555553#STUDENT ADMISSION NUMBER (NO SPACE)

UNIFORM PAYMENT DETAILS

CASH DEPOSIT /EFT/RTGS

MUDZINI SCHOOL

A/C No.1600043304

BANK: GULF AFRICAN BANK

BRANCH: JOMO KENYATTA AVENUE

UNIFORM PAY BILL 630640 ACCOUNT NAME: 555554#STUDENT ADMISSION NUMBER (NO SPACE)

TRANSPORT PAYMENT DETAILS

CASH DEPOSIT /EFT/RTGS

MUDZINI SCHOOL

A/C No.1600043305

BANK: GULF AFRICAN BANK

BRANCH: JOMO KENYATTA AVENUE

TRANSPORT PAY BILL 630640 ACCOUNT NAME 555555#STUDENT ADMISSION NUMBER (NO SPACE)